
第26回遠州小中学生大会
19年8月28日/29日

花川運動公園テニスコート

小学女子シングルス
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山本真由 (WｉｓｈTC)

内山茉利香 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝ)

森本真依 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松)

豊田いづみ

後藤波那 (千代TC)

鈴木舞 (ﾊﾞﾙﾃﾞｷﾞｬﾙｿﾝ)

山崎珠代 (ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀ)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

伊藤理沙子 (ﾋﾞﾎﾞｰﾝTC)

酒見夏樹 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ)

鈴木南穂 (WｉｓｈTC)

鈴木沙弥 (萩丘TC)

鷹野愛理 (豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

川合希 (WｉｓｈTC)

杉浦利奈 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝ)

鈴木那奈 (浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱ)

岡本奈美佳 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松)

鈴木春香 (ﾊﾞﾙﾃﾞｷﾞｬﾙｿﾝ)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

稲垣志央梨 (ｱｸﾄｽ浜松)

関塚若菜 (ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀ)
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牧野有紗 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松)

近藤風香 (袋井球's)

端玲香 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝ)

佐藤雛子

90

91

92

93

81

82

83

84

77

78

79

80

73

74

75

76

有高純玲 (萩丘TC)

久保田有香 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ)

高橋実里 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松)

柿澤明里 (浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱ)

渡辺早紀 (千代TC)

鈴木聡実 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝ)

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松)

佐々木りお (WｉｓｈTC)

門野凪沙 (ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀ)

大畑恵琳 (豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

青嶋梨子

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松)

村雲美咲 (浜松ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ)

島津由佳

ｂｙｅ

(ﾆｭｰｳｨﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ)

西永朋加

松本佳那子 (WｉｓｈTC)
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植田舞 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝ)

梅下奈々 (ﾊﾞﾙﾃﾞｷﾞｬﾙｿﾝ)

賀茂由貴

榑林奈穂 (ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀ)

寺中規理子 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝ)

(ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTA浜松)
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№２

49
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宮道嘉連 (萩丘TC)

向井実優 (浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱ)

松本安莉 (WｉｓｈTC)

61

49宮道嘉連 (萩丘TC)

三位決定戦

85
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1 古橋茉奈 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ)

64
72 鈴木文菜 (聖隷学園TS)


